ShenZhen Renice Technology Co., Ltd
6U Open VPX Storage
Datasheet
V1.0
2018-1-31
6U Open VPX Storage Datasheet
1Renice Technology | www.renice-tech.com
CATALOGUE

deliver different data into different disks. Thereby it highly improved the read/write performance of
SSDs.
9.Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RIM01T-VZ6U 6U VPX SATAIII 1TB MLC Industrial Storage
RIM02T-VZ6U 6U VPX SATAIII 2TB MLC Industrial Storage
RIM04T-VZ6U 6U VPX SATAIII 4TB MLC Industrial Storage
RIM08T-VZ6U 6U VPX SATAIII 8TB MLC Industrial Storage
RIM16T-VZ6U 6U VPX SATAIII 16TB MLC Industrial Storage
RIM32T-VZ6U 6U VPX SATAIII 32TB MLC Industrial Storage
6U Open VPX Storage Datasheet
9Renice Technology | www.renice-tech.com
10.Part Number Naming Rule
R I M 04T - V Z 6U
Temp. Range:
I-Industrial
Renice
Flash Type:
M:MLC
S:SLC
Capacities:
01T:1TB
02T:2TB
04T: 4TB
08T: 8TB
16T: 16TB
32T:32TB
VPX Interface
Controller
6U Series
	1.Introduction
	1.1Product Overview
	1.2Feature
	●Performance:
	●Power Management:
	●Temperature Range:
	●Intelligent Features:
	2.Functional Block Diagram
	3.Product Specification
	3.1Physical Specifications
	3.2Host Interface
	4.Interface Description
	4.1Pin Assignment
	5.Power Specifications
	5.2Power Consumption (typical)
	6.Reliability Specification
	6.1Environment
	6.3H/W ECC and EDC for NAND Flash
	6.4Power Failure Protection
	6.5Endurance
	6.6MTBF
	7.One-key Destruction (Optional)
	7.1Technical process of physical and logical destruct
	7.2Pin definition of physical and logical destruction